DESIGNER SERIES 2"
WET LOCATION
ENDROITS
MOUILLÉS
COLOR TEMP. TRIM FINISHCRIWATTSSIZE
2" FIXED RA2ROUND:
SQUARE: RA2S
- 90
- 90
- 7F -
- 7F -
WH : WHITE
BK :  BLACK
BN :  B.NICKEL
Leave blank for
CCT Select - 5
position (27-50K)
DTW : DIM TO WARM
ORDERING GUIDE
M-LUNA2-E
REV 05.31.19
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
L I T E L I N E . C O M / L U N A
FEATURES:
• IC Rated
• WET location rated
• Energy Star
• JA8-2016, TITLE 24
• Lifetime warranty
• CCT Select - 5 position (27-50K)
• Remodel
• Up to 560 lumens
• 90+ CRI
• DIM TO WARM
• Dimmable
• LUNA is also available in 3", 3.5",
4" and 5" or 6" for project uniformity
WHITE (WH) BLACK (BK) BRUSHED NICKEL (BN)
   COLOR OPTIONS
7 71250 79559 5
The all new WET location rated LUNA 2", provides a small aperture with a powerful
output, offering up to 560 lumens and 90+ CRI along with a CCT Selectable switch
for 27-50K color temperatures. Perfect for remodel or new construction in residential
applications and wall niches in small commercial spaces.
CCT Select Switch
DESIGNER SERIES 2"
NEW CONSTRUCTION
MOUNTING KIT (A+B)
PRE-MOUNTING PLATE (A)
HANGER BARS (B)
VAPOR BARRIER60" FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
TO EXTEND THE DISTANCE
BETWEEN THE FIXTURE
AND DRIVER
COMMERCIAL GRADE DRIVER
120~347V / 120~277V,
0-10V DIMMING
A
B
B
BUTTERFLY BRACKETS (C)
PRE-MOUNTING PLATE (A)
C
C
A
ACCESSORIES